
Granite State Shetland Sheepdog

Sunday, October 30, 2016

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Alexandra Davis Judge:

4 9Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4006 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

4007 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4009 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4011 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4012 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4013 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4014 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4015 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAXPA

8025 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXA

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

8018 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXPB

8019 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8020 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8026 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8027 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAXPB

8028 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8005 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8011 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8012 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8015 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPA

12011 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronAXPA

12012 Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerAXPA

12031 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXPA

12026 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXA

12014 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12016 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAXPB

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12019 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXPB

12028 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12004 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12007 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12027 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXB

12040 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXA

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXA

16003 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16040 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXA

16019 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16020 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16021 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPB

16025 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16026 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn ScribnerAXPB

16027 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16028 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16046 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16047 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16007 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16008 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXB

16010 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16011 Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXB

16012 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16015 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16041 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16043 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16044 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16045 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXB

20 36Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXPA

20028 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPA

20001 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXA
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog

Sunday, October 30, 2016

20005 Tee, Border Collie, Judy DavisAXA

20007 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXA

20051 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXA

20052 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXA

20053 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellAXA

20029 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20031 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20032 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20034 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20037 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20038 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20039 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20040 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AXPB

20041 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20059 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAXPB

20080 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20008 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20009 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20010 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20011 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXB

20012 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20014 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20015 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20017 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20021 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20022 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXB

20023 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20024 Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman  AXB

20054 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXB

20055 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20056 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20057 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20058 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXB

24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24016 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXA

24025 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXA

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24005 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24006 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24009 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24011 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24012 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24017 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24018 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXB

24019 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24020 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Alexandra Davis Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Savannah, Shih Tzu, Judy PerryNAA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Kaley, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth ShattuckNAP

12034 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerNAP

12025 Eddy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstNAB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceNAP

16052 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

16053 Maggie, All American, Ellen BukowskiNAP

16034 Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth ShellNAB

16050 Tucker, All American, Wendy KeyserNAA

16051 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

NAB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

20063 Pip, Standard Poodle, Eve BaltzellNAP

20075 Kooper, Boxer, Cindy PetersonNAP

20047 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerNAA

20060 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna MeadNAA

20061 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly GautreauNAA

20062 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia HaydenNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Alexandra Davis Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn 

Januszewski

OA
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog

Sunday, October 30, 2016

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12032 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsOAP

12021 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstOA

12030 Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen 

Weisgarber

OA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserOAP

16029 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOA

16049 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20043 Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisOA

20045 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanOA

24021 Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa WoodingOA

Premier Jumpers  

Alexandra Davis Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdPJDP

4007 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPJDP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPJDP

8019 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonPJDP

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8005 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanPJD

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PJD

8011 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelPJD

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPJDP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16047 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPJDP

16012 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoirePJD

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonPJD

16040 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPJD

16041 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyPJD

16044 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyPJD

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20040 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  PJDP

20041 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownPJDP

20008 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20010 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPJD

20015 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiPJD

20017 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomPJD

20023 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuirePJD

20056 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD

20057 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD

20058 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverPJD

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonPJD

24009 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJD

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPJD

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

24020 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Alexandra Davis Judge:

4 10Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4006 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

4007 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4009 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4010 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

4011 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4012 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4013 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4014 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4015 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAJPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAJPA

8025 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJA

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

8018 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAJPB

8019 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8020 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog

Sunday, October 30, 2016

8026 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8028 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8005 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8011 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8012 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8015 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerAJPA

12027 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXJA

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12014 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12016 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAJPB

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12019 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAJPB

12028 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12004 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12007 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12026 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12040 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserAJPA

16054 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJA

16019 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16020 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16021 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAJPB

16025 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16026 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn ScribnerAJPB

16027 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16028 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16046 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16047 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16001 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXJB

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16003 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16007 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16008 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXJB

16010 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16011 Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXJB

16012 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16015 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16040 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16041 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16043 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16044 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16045 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXJB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAJPA

20028 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPA

20039 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPA

20005 Tee, Border Collie, Judy DavisAXJA

20007 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJA

20052 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXJA

20053 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellAXJA

20055 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJA

20029 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20031 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20032 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20034 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20037 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20038 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20040 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AJPB

20041 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20059 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAJPB

20080 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20001 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20008 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20009 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20010 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20011 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJB

20012 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20014 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20015 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20017 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog
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20021 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20022 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJB

20023 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20024 Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman  AXJB

20054 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXJB

20056 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20057 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20058 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXJB

24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24025 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXJA

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24005 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24006 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24009 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24011 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24012 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24016 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXJB

24017 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24018 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24019 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24020 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Alexandra Davis Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesNAJP

8030 Savannah, Shih Tzu, Judy PerryNAJA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Kaley, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth ShattuckNAJP

12034 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerNAJP

12025 Eddy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstNAJB

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceNAJP

16052 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

16053 Maggie, All American, Ellen BukowskiNAJP

16034 Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth ShellNAJB

16038 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillNAJB

16039 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonNAJB

16050 Tucker, All American, Wendy KeyserNAJA

16051 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

NAJB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

20063 Pip, Standard Poodle, Eve BaltzellNAJP

20075 Kooper, Boxer, Cindy PetersonNAJP

20060 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna MeadNAJA

20061 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly GautreauNAJA

20062 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia HaydenNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Alexandra Davis Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn 

Januszewski

OAJ

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronOJP

12031 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOJP

12032 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsOJP

12021 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstOAJ

12030 Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen 

Weisgarber

OAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOAJ

16049 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOJP

20043 Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisOAJ

20045 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOAJ

20051 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonOAJ

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanOAJ

24021 Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa WoodingOAJ
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